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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-71555253-8 AMERICA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR S.R.L. - AZUL S.A.T.A. - UTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 14,0 45,5

30-69992809-3 CIUDAD DE GALVEZ S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 0,0 18,5

30-66764535-9 COOP. TRABAJO 3 DE JULIO LTDA. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 41,5 0,0 41,5

33-70753573-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO PALBUS 2000 LTDA. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,5 5,1 85,6

27-21325562-8 DORADO MAIZA, SILVIA BEATRIZ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-09160187-2 EL PUNTANO DE SALIM DE AURELIS, ANGELICA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5 0,0 12,5

33-54639782-9 EMPRESA CENTRAL ALCORTA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 23,0

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 58,0 13,5 71,5

30-70783126-6 EMPRESA DE TTE. CUNA DE LA BANDERA S.R.L 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,5 0,0 26,5

30-67011074-1 EMPRESA LA TERMAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5 0,0 17,5

30-54623318-5 EMPRESA LA VERDE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 19,0

30-54640076-6 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR RAFAELA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 5,0 30,0

30-70894843-4 EXPRESO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 4,5 19,5

20-28606370-6 GONZALEZ GUSTAVO DANIEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17320830-9 MARTI, ROBERTO DANIEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-24895757-4 RAMIREZ CLAUDIO MARCELO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14192535-1 RUIZ, GUILLERMO HORACIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,0 4,4 57,4

30-70924795-2 RUTAS DEL SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-07809603-9 SAN ANTONIO DE VILTE, MARCELINO ANTONIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,5 0,0 63,5

20-12156003-9 SANTA LUCIA DE GONZALEZ, OSCAR 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 0,0 31,5

30-70983158-1 SERVICIO Y TRANSPORTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,5 16,5 44,0

23-13418186-9 SPESSOT OSVALDO (EMPRESA SILVIA) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 0,0 19,5

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67316568-7 TRANSPORTE 13 DE JUNIO SRL. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 0,0 17,0

30-70810182-2 TRANSPORTE FUTURO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,5 0,0 44,5

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 14,0

30-71204175-3 TRANSPORTE PUERTO BERMEJO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70704569-4 TRANSPORTE SAN CAYETANO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 2,2 13,2

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7 0,0 650,0 65,2 718,9
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Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII OIL m3 EuroV  TOTAL M3 

30-71555253-8 AMERICA TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR S.R.L. - AZUL S.A.T.A. - UTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 125,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 155,5

20-10901905-5 CAISSO, MARIO ANGEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5 6,0 0,0 14,8 7,9 45,3

30-69992809-3 CIUDAD DE GALVEZ S.R.L. 8,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,9 0,0 18,4

30-66764535-9 COOP. TRABAJO 3 DE JULIO LTDA. 26,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,8 0,0 41,3

33-70753573-9 COOPERATIVA DE TRABAJO PALBUS 2000 LTDA. 50,5 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,7 0,0 85,2

27-21325562-8 DORADO MAIZA, SILVIA BEATRIZ 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,4

30-70868229-9 EL LITORAL 6,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6

27-09160187-2 EL PUNTANO DE SALIM DE AURELIS, ANGELICA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5 0,0 12,5

33-54639782-9 EMPRESA CENTRAL ALCORTA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 10,9 0,0 22,9

30-54625680-0 EMPRESA DE OMNIBUS EL PROVINCIAL S.R.L. 22,0 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,6 0,0 71,1

30-70783126-6 EMPRESA DE TTE. CUNA DE LA BANDERA S.R.L 12,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,8 0,0 26,3

30-67011074-1 EMPRESA LA TERMAL S.R.L. 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5

30-54623318-5 EMPRESA LA VERDE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0

30-54640076-6 EMPRESA TTE. AUTOMOTOR RAFAELA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,7 4,9 29,7

30-70894843-4 EXPRESO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 7,5 5,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,6

30-70930987-7 FONTANINI LUCIO CLEMENTE Y FONTANINI ALFREDO CESAR SOCIEDAD DE HECHO 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,9 4,5 19,4

20-28606370-6 GONZALEZ GUSTAVO DANIEL 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,4

20-17320830-9 MARTI, ROBERTO DANIEL 4,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,3

20-24895757-4 RAMIREZ CLAUDIO MARCELO 8,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,9

20-14192535-1 RUIZ, GUILLERMO HORACIO 29,0 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,7 0,0 57,1

30-70924795-2 RUTAS DEL SUR S.R.L. 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0

23-07809603-9 SAN ANTONIO DE VILTE, MARCELINO ANTONIO 63,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,5

20-12156003-9 SANTA LUCIA DE GONZALEZ, OSCAR 23,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,9 0,0 31,4

30-70983158-1 SERVICIO Y TRANSPORTE S.R.L. 27,5 16,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0

23-13418186-9 SPESSOT OSVALDO (EMPRESA SILVIA) 19,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

20-06341269-5 SUC. DE SAGER BELFI ALBERTO 3,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,3

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 28,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,7

30-67316568-7 TRANSPORTE 13 DE JUNIO SRL. 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

30-70810182-2 TRANSPORTE FUTURO SRL 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,9 0,0 44,4

30-71028659-7 TRANSPORTE LA LINDA S.R.L. 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,9 0,0 13,9

30-71204175-3 TRANSPORTE PUERTO BERMEJO S.R.L. 3,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,7

30-70704569-4 TRANSPORTE SAN CAYETANO S.R.L. 0,0 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 13,2

Total: 469,1 51,4 0,0 77,5 131,5 0,0 231,2 17,3 978,0

Diferencia: 469,1 51,4 0,0 77,5 127,8 0,0 -418,8 -47,9 259,1

 13 de Marzo del 2018


